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Rang Name Gruppe Mannschaft / Verein Gesamt < < < < <
1 DEDIC Naim Unliz. 99-01 MTB  NMS Eberstalzell 37 20 17
2 SCHNEIDER Jakob Unliz. 99-01 MTB Waidhofen an der Ybbs 32 17 15
3 KREUZMAYR Laurenz Unliz. 99-01 MTB RC Grieskirchen 28 15 13
4 HOCHBICHLER Selina Unliz. 99-01 MTB  SHS Waidhofen/Ybbs 22 11 11
5 FUCHSLUGER Kristina Unliz. 99-01 MTB SHS Waidhofen/Ybbs 22 12 10
6 SPRINGER Julian Unliz. 99-01 MTB NMS Eberstalzell 20 20
7 KOGLER Lea Unliz. 99-01 MTB SHS Waidhofen/Ybbs 13 13
8 ENGELBERGER David Unliz. 99-01 MTB RC Grieskirchen 12 12
9 DIRNHOFER Tobias Unliz. 99-01 MTB Eberstalzell 10 10

10 STUBAUER Marlene Unliz. 99-01 MTB Waidhofen 9 9
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Rang Name
1 SPRINGER Kilian
2 DICKETM LLER Florian
3 GRASB CK Noel
4 ECKER Thomas
5 KASTNER Simon
6 EDER Valentin
7 ACHLEITNER Laura
8 BARTL Domenik
9 PUCHNER Lena
10 PICHLER Andre
11 HOLZNER Jael Marie
12 LUGMAYR Robin
13 KLOIMB CK Helene
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Mannschaft / Verein
VS Eberstalzell
VS Eberstalzell
RC ARB Grassinger Bikers Best Huber E-Tech Spk Lamb:
VS WeiBkirchen
Schwanenstadt
Eberstallzell
NMS Eberstalzell
VS 2 Marchtrenk
HS Stadl-Paura
VS Gunskirchen
NMS Eberstalzell
VS Holzhausen
Buchkirchen

Gesamt

37
29
20
15
13
11
10
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Rang Name Gruppe Mannschaft / Verein Gesamt < < < < <
1 LORENZ Andreas Unliz. 02-04 RR Regau 40 20 20
2 PRAYLER David Unliz. 02-04 RR ARB Radsport Weichberger Raiffesenbank Eisenwurzen I 32 15 17
3 DEDIC Sumea Unliz. 02-04 RR NMS Eberstalzell 28 13 15
4 PAUMANN David Unliz. 02-04 RR ARB Radsport Weichberger Raiffesenbank Eisenwurzen I 26 17 9
5 BRENNEIS Justin Unliz. 02-04 RR RC Grieskirchen 23 10 13
6 HANDSTEINER Anna Unliz. 02-04 RR SHS Waidhofen/Ybbs 22 11 11
7 SCH NAUER Thomas Unliz. 02-04 RR Wels 21 9 12
8 LORENZ Christoph Unliz. 02-04 RR V cklabruck 20 12 8
9 DEDIC Hana Unliz. 02-04 RR NMS Eberstalzell 15 8 7
10 M RZINGER Sarah Unliz. 02-04 RR NMS Eberstalzell 13 7 6
11 PIVOLIC Eldar Unliz. 02-04 RR VS Eberstalzell 10 10
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Rang Name
1 DOPPELBAUER Moritz
2 ECKER Niki
3 SCH NAUER Lara
4 JUNG Tobias

5 BADEGRUBER Lars

6 STELZHAMMER Florian

7 MUSCH Manuel

8 KUMPL Nick

9 FRIEDL Leopold

10 HAAS Jakob

11 TRATTNER Jana Maria

12 RIEGLER Leo

13 EDL Lukas

14 PFEIFFER Nina

15 ZEHETMAIR Loris

16 HAGER Constantin

17 TOMASIC Jan

18 BLAIMSCHEIN Stefan
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Gruppe

Unliz.
Unliz.
Unliz.
Unliz.
Unliz.
Unliz.
Unliz.
Unliz.
Unliz.
Unliz.
Unliz.
Unliz.
Unliz.
Unliz.
Unliz.
Unliz.
Unliz.
Unliz.

05-07 MTB
05-07 MTB
05-07 MTB
05-07 MTB
05-07 MTB
05-07 MTB
05-07 MTB
05-07 MTB
05-07 MTB
05-07 MTB
05-07 MTB
05-07 MTB
05-07 MTB
05-07 MTB
05-07 MTB
05-07 MTB
05-07 MTB
05-07 MTB

Mannschaft / Verein
RC ARB Grassinger Bikers Best Huber E-Tech Spk Lambi
VS WeiBkirchen
Wels
VS 2 Marchtrenk
Mondsee
VS Krenglbach
VS Krenglbach
VS 2 Marchtrenk
Holzhausen
VS WeiBkirchen
Buchkirchen
VS Eberstalzell
VS Holzhausen
VS WeiBkirchen
VS Krenglbach
Offenhausen
Gunskirchen
VS WeiBkirchen

Gesamt

40
17
17
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15
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Rang Name
1 RETTENEGGER Tobias
2 ZOBL Valentin
3 BERGTHALER Anja
4 PRAYLER Gabriel
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Gruppe
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Mannschaft / Verein
RC ARB Trieben
RC ARB Grassinger Bikers Best Huber E-Tech Spk Lamb:
RC ARB Grassinger Bikers Best Huber E-Tech Spk Lamb:
ARB Radsport Weichberger Raiffesenbank Eisenwurzen [

Gesamt

40
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